
7 Bedingfield - Ipswich

High Suffolk Community Transport

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes
Bedingfield Street, opp The Pump
Bedingfield, adj Church
Redlingfield, opp Village Sign
Southolt, adj Church Green
Worlingworth, opp Letter Box
Worlingworth, opp The Cross
Worlingworth, opp Church
Tannington, opp Chapel Road
Bedfield, adj Tannington Road
Bedfield, adj Playing Field
Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner
Monk Soham, opp Old School
Monk Soham, adj Council Houses
Kenton, adj The Old Crown
Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)

3rdWed
S2

0931
0934

0939
0943
0945
0947
0951
0956
0958
1000
1003
1006
1009
1011
1046

Saturdays
1stSa

S2
0925
0928
0932
0939
0943
0945
0947
0951
0956
0958
1000
1003
1006
1009
1011
1046

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1stSa - Operates on the first Saturday of each month only
3rdWed - Operates on the third Wednesday of the month

Notes: S2 - After Kenton stops to set down only

Suffolk 14/10/2013



7 Ipswich - Bedingfield

High Suffolk Community Transport

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)
Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close
Kenton, opp The Old Crown
Monk Soham, opp Council Houses
Monk Soham, o/s Old School
Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner (N-bound)
Bedfield, opp Playing Field
Bedfield, opp Tannington Road
Tannington, opp Chapel Road
Worlingworth, adj Church
Worlingworth, adj The Cross
Worlingworth, adj Letter Box
Southolt, opp Church Green
Redlingfield, opp Village Sign
Bedingfield, opp Church
Bedingfield Street, adj The Pump

3rdWed
S1

1430
1505
1507
1510
1513
1516
1518
1520
1525
1529
1531
1533
1537

1541
1544

Saturdays
1stSa

S1
1430
1505
1507
1510
1513
1516
1518
1520
1525
1529
1531
1533
1537
1542
1546
1549

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1stSa - Operates on the first Saturday of each month only
3rdWed - Operates on the third Wednesday of the month

Notes: S1 - Between Ipswich and Kenton stops to pick up only

Suffolk 14/10/2013



7 Bedingfield - Ipswich

High Suffolk Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufatpwd
sufgawja
sufawdmp
sufgawtw
sufawajt
sufawamd
sufgawtj
sufawajp
sufawamg
sufjpdaw
sufjgdgm
sufjmgja
sufawamt
sufatwag
sufatpwt
sufatpwm
sufatwad
sufatpmd
sufatpmg
sufatpjt
sufatpjp
sufatpjd
sufjdwtd
sufjdwpt
sufjgdat
sufgadtp
sufjgpdg
sufawmwd
sufatatd
sufatata
sufatapm
sufatapj
sufatapa
sufatamw
sufatgwd
sufatgwa
sufatgwt
sufatjap
sufamgam
sufapwdj
sufapwgd
sufampgt

Stop Name
Bedingfield Street, opp The Pump
Bedingfield, adj Church
Redlingfield, opp Village Sign
Southolt, adj Church Green
Worlingworth, opp Letter Box
Worlingworth, opp The Cross
Worlingworth, opp Church
Tannington, opp Chapel Road
Bedfield, adj Tannington Road
Bedfield, adj Playing Field
Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner
Monk Soham, opp Old School
Monk Soham, adj Council Houses
Kenton, adj The Old Crown
Kenton, adj Church Lane
Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close
Kenton, opp Church Lane
Debenham, adj Gardeners Cottage
Debenham, o/s Bus Shelter
Debenham, adj Resource Centre
Debenham, adj Kenton Road
Winston Green, opp 5 Debenham Road
Pettaugh, opp Bus Shelter
Pettaugh, o/s Post Office
Crowfield, adj Tollgate Farm
Hemingstone, Stonewall Farm (W-bound)
Hemingstone, opp Church Lane
Henley, adj Five Ways
Whitton, Defoe Road (S-bound)
Castle Hill, opp Henley Avenue
Castle Hill, opp Larchcroft Road
Broom Hill, opp Clive Avenue
Broom Hill, adj The Grove
Broom Hill, opp Onehouse Lane
Broom Hill, adj Woodstone Avenue
Ipswich, adj Elsmere Road
Ipswich, adj Park Road
Ipswich, o/s 74 Berners Street
Ipswich, opp QD Store
Ipswich, Westgate Street
Ipswich, opp Willis Building
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)

Street
The Street
Park Road
Mill Road
The Street
Mill Road
Shop Street
Church Road
 
Southolt Road
Long Green
 
School Road
Oakfields Road
Eye Road
 
Garneys Close
 
 
High Street
High Street
 
Debenham Road
 
 
Debenham Road
B1078
Ipswich Road
 
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Berners Street
St Matthews Street
 
 
Old Cattle Market

ATCO Code
390040024
390040742
390040158
390040769
390040103
390040106
390040766
390040102
390040107
390041049
390040849
390061024
390040110
390040035
390040033
390040031
390040034
390040010
390040011
390040007
390040006
390040003
390040784
390040781
390040844
390040467
390040997
390040323
390030756
390030755
390030752
390030751
390030748
390030747
390030861
390030860
390030866
390030871
390030133
390030680
390030686
390030248



7 Ipswich - Bedingfield

High Suffolk Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufampgt
sufapwgp
sufapwdg
sufatjtd
sufatgtm
sufatgwp
sufatgtw
sufatgwg
sufatamt
sufatapd
sufatapg
sufatapt
sufatapw
sufatatg
sufawmwg
sufawmwm
sufjgpda
sufjdwtm
sufgadtm
sufjdwtg
sufatpjg
sufatpjm
sufatpjw
sufatpmj
sufatpma
sufatpwt
sufatpwm
sufatwad
sufatwaj
sufawamp
sufjmgdw
sufawapa
sufjpdga
sufawamj
sufawajp
sufgawtg
sufawama
sufawajw
sufgdada
sufawdmp
sufgawjd
sufatpwa

Stop Name
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)
Ipswich, Buttermarket (N-bound)
Ipswich, opp Library
Ipswich, adj Crown Street
Ipswich, adj Ipswich School
Ipswich, opp Park Road
Ipswich, opp Elsmere Road
Broom Hill, Woodstone Avenue
Broom Hill, adj Onehouse Lane
Broom Hill, opp The Grove
Broom Hill, adj Clive Avenue
Castle Hill, adj Larchcroft Road
Castle Hill, adj Henley Avenue
Whitton, Defoe Road (N-bound)
Henley, opp Five Ways
Bell’s Cross, Cross Keys (E-bound)
Hemingstone, adj Church Lane
Hemingstone, Stonewall Farm (N-bound)
Gosbeck, opp White Gate Cottages
Crowfield, adj Gosbeck Turn
Winston Green, o/s 5 Debenham Road
Debenham, opp Kenton Road
Debenham, opp Resource Centre
Debenham, opp Bus Shelter
Debenham, adj The Butts
Kenton, adj Church Lane
Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close
Kenton, opp Church Lane
Kenton, opp The Old Crown
Monk Soham, opp Council Houses
Monk Soham, o/s Old School
Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner (N-bound)
Bedfield, opp Playing Field
Bedfield, opp Tannington Road
Tannington, opp Chapel Road
Worlingworth, adj Church
Worlingworth, adj The Cross
Worlingworth, adj Letter Box
Southolt, opp Church Green
Redlingfield, opp Village Sign
Bedingfield, opp Church
Bedingfield Street, adj The Pump

Street
Old Cattle Market
 
Northgate Street
Fonnereau Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
 
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
Henley Road
 
 
Ipswich Road
Henly Road
Helmingham Road
Stone Street
Debenham Road
 
High Street
High Street
 
 
Garneys Close
 
Eye Road
Oakfields Road
School Road
Cemetery Road
Long Green
Southolt Road
 
Church Road
Church Road
Mill Road
The Street
Mill Road
Park Road
The Street

ATCO Code
390030248
390030689
390030679
390030903
390030857
390030865
390030859
390030862
390030746
390030749
390030750
390030753
390030754
390030757
390040324
390040326
390040996
390040787
390040466
390040785
390040004
390040005
390040008
390040012
390040009
390040033
390040031
390040034
390040036
390040109
390061023
390040112
390041050
390040108
390040102
390040765
390040105
390040104
390040770
390040158
390040743
390040023
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