Bedingfield - Ipswich

High Suffolk Community Transport

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays	Saturdays
Se	ervice Restrictions 3rdWed	1stSa
	Notes S2	\$2
Bedingfield Street, opp The Pump	0931	0925
Bedingfield, adj Church	0934	0928
Redlingfield, opp Village Sign		0932
Southolt, adj Church Green	0939	0939
Worlingworth, opp Letter Box	0943	0943
Worlingworth, opp The Cross	0945	0945
Worlingworth, opp Church	0947	0947
Tannington, opp Chapel Road	0951	0951
Bedfield, adj Tannington Road	0956	0956
Bedfield, adj Playing Field	0958	0958
Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner	1000	1000
Monk Soham, opp Old School	1003	1003
Monk Soham, adj Council Houses	1006	1006
Kenton, adj The Old Crown	1009	1009
Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close	1011	1011
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)	1046	1046

Service Restrictions: 1stSa - Operates on the first Saturday of each month only 3rdWed - Operates on the third Wednesday of the month

Notes: S2 - After Kenton stops to set down only

Ipswich - Bedingfield

High Suffolk Community Transport

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays	Saturdays
Service Restrictions 3rdWed		1stSa
	Notes S1	S1
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)	1430	1430
Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close	1505	1505
Kenton, opp The Old Crown	1507	1507
Monk Soham, opp Council Houses	1510	1510
Monk Soham, o/s Old School	1513	1513
Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner (N-bound)	1516	1516
Bedfield, opp Playing Field	1518	1518
Bedfield, opp Tannington Road	1520	1520
Tannington, opp Chapel Road	1525	1525
Worlingworth, adj Church	1529	1529
Worlingworth, adj The Cross	1531	1531
Worlingworth, adj Letter Box	1533	1533
Southolt, opp Church Green	1537	1537
Redlingfield, opp Village Sign		1542
Bedingfield, opp Church	1541	1546
Bedingfield Street, adj The Pump	1544	1549

Service Restrictions: 1stSa - Operates on the first Saturday of each month only 3rdWed - Operates on the third Wednesday of the month

Sundays

Notes: S1 - Between Ipswich and Kenton stops to pick up only

High Suffolk Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
sufatpwd	Bedingfield Street, opp The Pump	The Street	390040024
sufgawja	Bedingfield, adj Church	Park Road	390040742
sufawdmp	Redlingfield, opp Village Sign	Mill Road	390040158
sufgawtw	Southolt, adj Church Green	The Street	390040769
sufawajt	Worlingworth, opp Letter Box	Mill Road	390040103
sufawamd	Worlingworth, opp The Cross	Shop Street	390040106
sufgawtj	Worlingworth, opp Church	Church Road	390040766
sufawajp	Tannington, opp Chapel Road		390040102
sufawamg	Bedfield, adj Tannington Road	Southolt Road	390040107
sufjpdaw	Bedfield, adj Playing Field	Long Green	390041049
sufjqdqm	Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner	, and the second	390040849
sufjmgja	Monk Soham, opp Old School	School Road	390061024
sufawamt	Monk Soham, adj Council Houses	Oakfields Road	390040110
sufatwaq	Kenton, adj The Old Crown	Eye Road	390040035
sufatpwt	Kenton, adj Church Lane	,	390040033
sufatpwm	Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close	Garneys Close	390040031
sufatwad	Kenton, opp Church Lane		390040034
sufatpmd	Debenham, adj Gardeners Cottage		390040010
sufatpmq	Debenham, o/s Bus Shelter	High Street	390040011
sufatpit	Debenham, adi Resource Centre	High Street	390040007
sufatpip	Debenham, adj Kenton Road	ingii olioot	390040006
sufatpid	Winston Green, opp 5 Debenham Road	Debenham Road	390040003
sufjdwtd	Pettaugh, opp Bus Shelter	2020111Idill 110dd	390040784
sufjdwpt	Pettaugh, o/s Post Office		390040781
sufjgdat	Crowfield, adj Tollgate Farm	Debenham Road	390040844
sufgadtp	Hemingstone, Stonewall Farm (W-bound)	B1078	390040467
sufjgpdg	Hemingstone, opp Church Lane	Ipswich Road	390040997
sufawmwd	Henley, adj Five Ways	ipowion rioda	390040323
sufatatd	Whitton, Defoe Road (S-bound)	Henley Road	390030756
sufatata	Castle Hill, opp Henley Avenue	Henley Road	390030755
sufatapm	Castle Hill, opp Larchcroft Road	Henley Road	390030752
sufatapi	Broom Hill, opp Clive Avenue	Henley Road	390030751
sufatapa	Broom Hill, adj The Grove	Henley Road	390030748
sufatamw	Broom Hill, opp Onehouse Lane	Henley Road	390030747
sufatqwd	Broom Hill, adj Woodstone Avenue	Henley Road	390030861
sufatgwa	Ipswich, adj Elsmere Road	Henley Road	390030860
sufatgwa	Ipswich, adj Park Road	Henley Road	390030866
sufatjap	Ipswich, o/s 74 Berners Street	Berners Street	390030871
sufamgam	Ipswich, opp QD Store	St Matthews Street	390030871
sufapwdj	Ipswich, Westgate Street	Ot Mathiews Street	390030680
sufapwdj	Ipswich, wesigate Street		390030686
sufampgt	Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)	Old Cattle Market	390030248
əuiailipyi	ipswich, Old Callie Market Dus Station (M)	Old Callie Market	JJUUJU240

High Suffolk Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
sufampgt	Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (M)	Old Cattle Market	390030248
sufapwgp	Ipswich, Buttermarket (N-bound)		390030689
sufapwdg	Ipswich, opp Library	Northgate Street	390030679
sufatjtd	Ipswich, adj Crown Street	Fonnereau Road	390030903
sufatgtm	Ipswich, adj Ipswich School	Henley Road	390030857
sufatgwp	Ipswich, opp Park Road	Henley Road	390030865
sufatgtw	Ipswich, opp Elsmere Road	Henley Road	390030859
sufatgwg	Broom Hill, Woodstone Avenue		390030862
sufatamt	Broom Hill, adj Onehouse Lane	Henley Road	390030746
sufatapd	Broom Hill, opp The Grove	Henley Road	390030749
sufatapq	Broom Hill, adj Clive Avenue	Henley Road	390030750
sufatapt	Castle Hill, adj Larchcroft Road	Henley Road	390030753
sufatapw	Castle Hill, adj Henley Avenue	Henley Road	390030754
sufatatg	Whitton, Defoe Road (N-bound)	Henley Road	390030757
sufawmwg	Henley, opp Five Ways		390040324
sufawmwm	Bell's Cross, Cross Keys (E-bound)		390040326
sufjgpda	Hemingstone, adj Church Lane	Ipswich Road	390040996
sufjdwtm	Hemingstone, Stonewall Farm (N-bound)	Henly Road	390040787
sufgadtm	Gosbeck, opp White Gate Cottages	Helmingham Road	390040466
sufjdwtg	Crowfield, adj Gosbeck Turn	Stone Street	390040785
sufatpig	Winston Green, o/s 5 Debenham Road	Debenham Road	390040004
sufatpim	Debenham, opp Kenton Road		390040005
sufatpjw	Debenham, opp Resource Centre	High Street	390040008
sufatpmj	Debenham, opp Bus Shelter	High Street	390040012
sufatpma	Debenham, adj The Butts	3	390040009
sufatpwt	Kenton, adj Church Lane		390040033
sufatpwm	Kenton, o/s 11 Garneys Close	Garneys Close	390040031
sufatwad	Kenton, opp Church Lane		390040034
sufatwaj	Kenton, opp The Old Crown	Eve Road	390040036
sufawamp	Monk Soham, opp Council Houses	Oakfields Road	390040109
sufjmgdw	Monk Soham, o/s Old School	School Road	390061023
sufawapa	Bedfield Little Green, Dog Corner (N-bound)	Cemetery Road	390040112
sufjpdga	Bedfield, opp Playing Field	Long Green	390041050
sufawami	Bedfield, opp Tannington Road	Southolt Road	390040108
		Countries i toda	390040102
		Church Road	390040765
		Church Road	390040105
		Mill Road	
		Park Road	390040743
sufawajp sufgawtg sufawama sufawajw sufgdada sufawdmp sufgawjd sufatpwa	Tannington, opp Chapel Road Worlingworth, adj Church Worlingworth, adj The Cross Worlingworth, adj Letter Box Southolt, opp Church Green Redlingfield, opp Village Sign Bedingfield, opp Church Bedingfield Street, adj The Pump	Church Road Mill Road The Street Mill Road	390040765 390040105 390040104 390040770 390040158